Saturday, May 05, 2012

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Wildcat Bob

Joe Darter
Mesquite Creek Mike
The Adobe Kid
Lincoln Drifter
Abilene

Cowboy Small

L. W. Hannabass
Bunkhouse Bob
Farr Ranger

Two Gun Annie
Lightning McQueen
Judge Menday Coming
Long Juan

K Ash Maverick
Texas Trinity Kid
Jake Jones
Nueces Slim
Scooter
Schuetzum Phast
Chisos

Kyle Moon

Blake the Snake
Tejas Bob
Sombrero Negro
Spyder John

Jake Paladin

The Kid

Bunk Stagner
Wild Hog

Bad Little Mama
Cactus Jack Dawson
Gila Jack

Hat Creek Mac
Nueces Ranger
True Blue Cachoo
Boon Doggle
Gold Dog

Elroy Rogers

Frio Slim

Will Johnson

7th Samurai

Plum Creek Shooting Society

Category Final

SL
49
cow
ES
SD
GF
WRA
FCD
SL
SD
L49
CcC
SL
SD

SL

SL
CDL

cow
SL
FCD

cC
YG
ES
GAFR
LSS

SL
CDL
49
LWRA
CDS
CDS
CDS

CDS
YG

N B B WODNEPEPNMNNNPEPRPRPEPNENMNODNMODNMDNDNOEOAONREPERARPOWWOERERPERPNMNNMNERPEPRPEPRPEPR

Stage 4
Time
33.59
31.71
39.52
41.88
39.14
50.09
62.11
59.83
61.80
49.19
59.50
52.95
49.28
42.92
56.51
50.53
47.26
58.34
54.98
61.28
53.75
48.18
46.52
63.68
72.41
65.21
69.64
60.23
77.43
63.59
64.75
73.22
75.42
73.11
89.78
86.27
93.80
86.93
100.05
61.43
134.64
163.10

May Monthly Shoot
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
2:05:33 PM
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Time Time
31.62 31.75 30.69
28.11 30.36 34.32
30.49 35.30 27.77
40.37 38.95 34.62
35.47 48.91 35.44
42.85 38.74 38.88
35.50 53.34 28.43
42.63 56.96 41.54
45.94 43.87 44.22
50.14 51.18 52.89
46.35 47.36 37.66
36.50 77.64 57.57
49.95 73.03 59.40
52.43 56.85 45.66
49.45 55.72 42.67
45.47 46.22 54.09
47.49 54.82 61.35
62.31 52.89 37.28
49.14 59.48 45.13
66.61 67.23 46.33
53.04 54.92 64.03
45.79 39.63 42.28
53.54 83.61 44.44
59.25 53.83 56.40
54.16 74.68 48.51
74.59 67.61 49.54
76.05 54.53 71.09
62.26 63.94 62.01
61.10 58.31 58.05
90.29 73.18 75.73
80.79 62.87 63.27
59.33 78.76 87.94
64.31 87.76 73.02
121.71 76.13 67.89
84.85 69.35 56.74
114.92 55.88 52.77
83.89 84.17 78.58
104.71 106.98 94.38
113.14 92.97 83.03
150.01 149.99 149.99
149.06 146.95 140.74
241.40 165.14 831.55

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time
31.18 34.45
46.84 34.99
54.11 55.06
44.28 43.83
44.64 42.19
43.90 41.78
46.01 35.81
49.10 39.48
44.96 50.79
54.98 50.00
56.98 61.36
43.46 41.89
39.29 40.63
48.05 66.19
47.96 60.17
46.80 69.47
51.51 54.17
61.03 48.37
61.97 57.34
45.18 41.58
52.51 57.68
103.96 67.38
56.93 63.11
69.55 63.72
65.03 61.76
74.74 49.58
56.54 60.26
70.38 76.21
78.07 66.72
55.30 65.37
72.90 92.10
84.25 64.50
71.61 82.13
65.58 65.09
84.19 91.81
113.61 63.36
76.73 82.23
77.80 92.32
90.74 94.31
73.34 150.01
109.94 135.01
131.01 143.89

5/5/2012

Final

Time
193.28
206.33
242.25
243.93
245.79
256.24
261.20
289.54
291.58
308.38
309.21
310.01
311.58
312.10
312.48
312.58
316.60
320.22
328.04
328.21
335.93
347.22
348.15
366.43
376.55
381.27
388.11
395.03
399.68
423.46
436.68
448.00
454.25
469.51
476.72
486.81
499.40
563.12
574.24
734.77
816.34

1,676.09



